
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Thursday,  March 26,  2015 

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High  
 
****** 

Thank you to all who supported Spike Out Cancer Night.  It was a huge success!  

Over $3200. was raised. 

IW Cheerleading Parent meeting  is   TODAY March 26th at 6:00pm in the IW cafeteria.   

 IW Flag Corps Parent meeting is  TODAY March 26th at 6:30pm in the IW Cafeteria.  

Spring Fever Week Dress Up Days 
Thur, March 26 –    Wear wacky, mismatched clothes and/or crazy hair. 

Fri,    March 27 –    Wear your favorite sports team apparel. 

 

Dr Olson's schedule this week: 
Mon, Mar 23 - DC 
Tues, Mar 24 - LH 
Wed, Mar 25 - LH 
Thur, Mar 26 - DC 
Fri,    Mar 27 - DC 

****** 

 

8
th

 Grade VB players: Turn in VB shorts ASAP. 

 

Track pictures will be taken on Monday, April 13. 
 

Menu: Beef & bean burrito & fixin’s, black beans & rice, romaine lettuce, fruit 

                              (This is a change from the original menu) 

                 

Tomorrow:   Cheese quesadilla, marinara sauce, romaine lettuce, fruit 

             

                                  

Today’s Activities:  7
th

 Grade field trip to Springfield LVTM 7:00am 

                                  Kindergarten and PreK Screening 

                                  NO Scholastic Bowl meet or practice 

 

Addition to Scholastic Bowl Schedule:  Tues, March 31 @ DC 4:00 LVTM 3:20 

      

                      



       
Upcoming:           Sat, Mar 28  -  IESA solo & ensemble contest @ LH 

 

                               Thurs, April 2  -   NO SCHOOL, Full SIP day 

                                    April 3 – 6  -   NO SCHOOL, Spring Break 

                                          April 7  -   School resumes, Regular Day 

 

                                 Wed, May 13 -    1
st
 grade FT to Carthage  LVTM 9:30am 

                                Thurs, May 14  -  JH Spring Concert   6:30 pm  

                                    Fri, May 15  -   Elementary Music Program 1:30pm 

                                Thurs, May 21 –  PreK field trip to Peoria Zoo  LVTM 8:00am 

                                 Mon, May 25 –   NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 

                                 Wed, May 27  -  Kindergarten field trip to Burlington LVTM 8:15am 

                                    Fri, May 29 –   8
th
 Grade Promotion 7:00pm 

 

                                  Mon, June 1 –    Last day of student attendance 

                                  Tues, June 2 –   Teacher Institute 

 

 

                      

 


